 Aluprof S.A. offer includes a full range
of accessories that are necessary for the
fabrication of roller shutters and garage doors.
Our years of experience in the industry has enabled
us to develop good relationships with major
suppliers so that our Customers could enjoy
a wide range of products.
 Flexible solutions and ease of use are the

Controlling single gate using a 1-channel
radio control unit DC256 or a dedicated
portable transmitter DC115B.
Possibility to control the drive using
the switch on the unit housing.
Components:
– motor DM series S, SD, BD, M
– 1-channel control unit DC256
– 4-channel key fob with secure code DC115B
Controlling single gate using the DC256 control unit
DC256
DC115B
230 V DM45BD
R Series Mechanical, radio-controlled limit switches
Model Torque [Nm] Speed [1/min] Power consumption [W] Current consumption [A] Ø [mm] Motor length [mm]
DM35R-6/28 6 28 121 0,53 35 593
DM35R-10/17 10 17 121 0,53 35 593
DM45R-10/15 10 15 112 0,49 45 626
DM45R-20/15 20 15 145 0,64 45 626
DM45R-40/15 40 15 198 0,86 45 656
CONTROL SYSTEMS
ROLLER SHUTTER AND GATE SYSTEMS
S Series Mechanical limit switches
Model Torque [Nm] Speed [1/min] Power consumption [W] Current consumption [A] Ø [mm] Motor length [mm]
DM35S-6/28 6 28 121 0,53 35 473
DM35S-10/17 10 17 121 0,53 35 473
DM35SD-10/17 10 17 121 0,53 35 423
DM45S-10/15 10 15 112 0,49 45 486
DM45SD-10/15 10 15 122 0,53 45 375
DM45S-20/15 20 15 145 0,64 45 486
DM45S-40/15 40 15 198 0,86 45 556
BD Series Electronic limit switches, obstacle detection,
possibility to connect up to 10 motors to one switch
Model Torque [Nm] Speed [1/min] Power consumption [W] Current consumption [A] Ø [mm] Motor length [mm]
DM35BD-10/17 10 17 121 0,53 35 593
DM45BD-10/15 10 15 113 0,48 45 626
DM45BD-20/15 20 15 161 0,69 45 626
DM45BD-40/15 40 12 218 0,95 45 656
EV/Y Series Electronic limit switches, obstacle detection, radio control,
possibility to control with a pulse switch
Model Torque [Nm] Speed [1/min] Power consumption [W] Current consumption [A] Ø [mm] Motor length [mm]
DM35EV/Y-6/28 6 28 121 0,53 35 593
DM35EV/Y-10/17 10 17 121 0,53 35 593
DM45EV/Y-10/15 10 15 113 0,48 45 626
DM45EV/Y-20/15 20 15 161 0,69 45 626
DM45EV/Y-40/15 40 15 228 0,99 45 656
M Series Mechanical limit switches, ANR emergency manual drive
Model Torque [Nm] Speed [1/min] Power consumption [W] Current consumption [A] Ø [mm] Motor length [mm]
DM45M-20/15 20 15 145 0,64 45 560
DM45M-40/15 40 15 198 0,86 45 620
DM55M-60/12 60 12 320 1,39 55 619
DM55M-80/12 80 12 396 1,71 55 639
DM55M-100/10 100 10 385 1,68 55 639
DM59M-120/9 120 9 350 1,56 59 667
RM Series Mechanical limit switches, ANR emergency manual drive, radio control
Model Torque [Nm] Speed [1/min] Power consumption [W] Current consumption [A] Ø [mm] Motor length [mm]
DM45RM-20/15 20 15 145 0,64 45 760
DM45RM-40/15 40 15 198 0,86 45 790
DM55RM-60/12 60 12 320 1,39 55 819
DM55RM-80/12 80 12 396 1,71 55 839
DM55RM-100/10 100 10 385 1,68 55 839
DM59RM-120/9 120 9 350 1,56 59 817
E
N
-0
1